
Prequaly ITF J30 San Luis Potosi
FEMENIL
Fechas
25 - 27 sep. 2024

Ciudad, País Página web

Est. Ronda 1

1 SLP  Paulina Monserrat Velasco Martinez [1]

2  Bye

3 SLP  Motserrat Lobo Santamaria

4  Bye

5  Bye

6 SLP  Paulina Davila Aceves

7  Bye

8 AGS  Valeria Cabral Zamora [3]

9 NL  Miranda Renee Fernandez Figueroa [2]

10  Bye

11 SLP  Sofia Alvarado Rodriguez

12 SLP  Daphne Lisset Gómez Martinez

13  Bye

14 SLP  Ana Isabel Enríquez Rodríguez

15  Bye

16 SLP  Anna Paula Pérez Gudiño [4]

Ronda 2

 Paulina Monserrat Velasco Martinez [1]
 

 Motserrat Lobo Santamaria
 

 Paulina Davila Aceves
 

 Valeria Cabral Zamora [3]
 

 Miranda Renee Fernandez Figueroa [2]
 

 Daphne Lisset Gómez Martinez
 6-1 6-0 

 Ana Isabel Enríquez Rodríguez
 

 Anna Paula Pérez Gudiño [4]
 

Finales

 Motserrat Lobo Santamaria
 w.o.

 Valeria Cabral Zamora [3]
 6-1 6-2 

 Miranda Renee Fernandez Figueroa [2]
 6-2 6-0 

 Anna Paula Pérez Gudiño [4]
 6-3 6-0 

Ganadores

 
 vie. 27/09/2024, #1, Cancha

1.

 
 vie. 27/09/2024, #1, Cancha

3.



Prequaly ITF J30 San Luis Potosi
VARONIL
Fechas
25 - 27 sep. 2024

Ciudad, País Página web

Est. Ronda 1

1 NL  Leonardo Calles Salinas [1]
2  Bye
3 AGS  Alvaro Diaz De Leon Hicks
4 SLP  Hector Francisco Gallegos Nava
5 AGS  Mathias Cabral Zamora
6 COL  Juan C arlos Lozano Martinez
7  Bye
8 SLP  Efraín Castillo Rodríguez [15]
9 TMS  Javier Gonzalez Leal [13]

10  Bye
11 SLP  Luis Manuel Abella
12  Bye
13  Bye
14 SLP  Jose Pedro Alfaro Mier
15  Bye
16 QRO  Santiago Bucio Nieto [8]
17 SLP  Fernando Vargas Sanchez [5]
18  Bye
19 COA  César Andrés De La Maza Torres
20  Bye
21  Bye
22 GTO  Ricardo Rodriguez Battaglia
23  Bye
24 TMS  Emiliano Gochicoa Flores [7]
25 QRO  Andres Guillermo Narcio Vazquez [12]

26  Bye
27 SLP  Luca Torres Melgoza
28  Bye
29 JAL  Roberto Aguirre Vega
30 SLP  Pierro Danubio Siccardi
31  Bye
32 AGS  Emmanuel Martinez Reza [14]
33 QRO  Leonardo Signoret Vallejo [2]
34  Bye
35 NL  Mateo Guzman Chapa
36 SLP  Mauricio Manzo Gómez
37  Bye
38 CMX  Luca Jose Hernandez Bay ona
39  Bye
40 SLP  Pablo Carné Guerrero [11]
41 TMS  Santiago Simon [6]
42  Bye
43 SLP  C arlos A ndres Diaz Martinez
44  Bye
45 NL  Gabriel Guzman Chapa
46 SLP  Giacomo Leone Saccardi
47  Bye
48 YUC  Jose Alejandro Segreste Escalona [9]

49 QRO  Julio Cesar Perez Alvarez [10]
50  Bye
51 SLP  Alfonso Leal Coronado
52  Bye
53  Bye
54 SLP  Jeronimo Septien C uev as Ruiz
55  Bye
56 COL  Santiago Rodriguez Flores [16]
57 SLP  Dante Villaseñor [4]
58  Bye
59 AGS  Jose Nicolas Ortiz Aguilar
60  Bye
61 SLP  Emiliano Soni Ruiz
62 CHI  Oscar Paulo Diaz Tovar
63  Bye
64 NL  Carlos Meneses [3]

Ronda 2

 Leonardo Calles Salinas [1]
 
 Hector Francisco Gallegos Nava
 6-3 6-2 
 Juan C arlos Lozano Martinez
 6-0 6-3 
 Efraín Castillo Rodríguez [15]
 
 Javier Gonzalez Leal [13]
 
 Luis Manuel Abella
 
 Jose Pedro Alfaro Mier
 
 Santiago Bucio Nieto [8]
 
 Fernando Vargas Sanchez [5]
 
 César Andrés De La Maza Torres
 
 Ricardo Rodriguez Battaglia
 
 Emiliano Gochicoa Flores [7]
 
 Andres Guillermo Narcio Vazquez [12]

 
 Luca Torres Melgoza
 
 Pierro Danubio Siccardi
 2-6 7-5 10-8 
 Emmanuel Martinez Reza [14]
 
 Leonardo Signoret Vallejo [2]
 
 Mauricio Manzo Gómez
 6-2 6-3 
 Luca Jose Hernandez Bay ona
 
 Pablo Carné Guerrero [11]
 
 Santiago Simon [6]
 
 C arlos A ndres Diaz Martinez
 
 Giacomo Leone Saccardi
 7-6(5) 6-1 
 Jose Alejandro Segreste Escalona [9]

 
 Julio Cesar Perez Alvarez [10]
 
 Alfonso Leal Coronado
 
 Jeronimo Septien C uev as Ruiz
 
 Santiago Rodriguez Flores [16]
 
 Dante Villaseñor [4]
 
 Jose Nicolas Ortiz Aguilar
 
 Oscar Paulo Diaz Tovar
 6-0 6-1 
 Carlos Meneses [3]
 

Ronda 3

 Leonardo Calles Salinas [1]
 6-3 6-3 

 Efraín Castillo Rodríguez [15]
 6-0 6-0 

 Javier Gonzalez Leal [13]
 w.o.

 Santiago Bucio Nieto [8]
 6-3 6-2 

 Fernando Vargas Sanchez [5]
 6-2 6-3 

 Emiliano Gochicoa Flores [7]
 6-4 6-2 

 Luca Torres Melgoza
 w.o.

 Emmanuel Martinez Reza [14]
 6-1 6-2 

 Leonardo Signoret Vallejo [2]
 6-3 6-2 

 Luca Jose Hernandez Bay ona
 6-0 6-0 

 Santiago Simon [6]
 6-3 6-2 

 Jose Alejandro Segreste Escalona [9]

 6-4 6-0 

 Julio Cesar Perez Alvarez [10]
 6-2 6-0 

 Santiago Rodriguez Flores [16]
 6-1 6-0 

 Dante Villaseñor [4]
 6-0 6-3 

 Oscar Paulo Diaz Tovar
 6-4 5-7 10-4 

Ronda 4

 Leonardo Calles Salinas [1]
 7-5 6-1 

 Javier Gonzalez Leal [13]
 5-7 6-1 10-6 

 Emiliano Gochicoa Flores [7]
 2-6 6-4 10-6 

 Emmanuel Martinez Reza [14]
 6-1 6-0 

 Luca Jose Hernandez Bay ona
 6-3 6-4 

 Jose Alejandro Segreste Escalona [9]

 6-3 6-2 

 Santiago Rodriguez Flores [16]
 6-7 7-6 10-6 

 Oscar Paulo Diaz Tovar
 7-6 6-1 

Finales

 Javier Gonzalez Leal [13]
 2-6 6-4 10-6 

 Emmanuel Martinez Reza [14]
 6-2 6-0 

 Luca Jose Hernandez Bay ona
 7-6 6-3 

 Oscar Paulo Diaz Tovar
 6-1 6-3 

 
 v ie. 27/09/2024, #1, C ancha 

1.

 
 v ie. 27/09/2024, #1, C ancha 

3.


